Mordaza para taladro HELFER MT-6

Ref: 1000324
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Heller Maquina Herramienta, S.L.

Blanco Macael, s/n
r Pol. Ind. Las Norias - 03670 Monforte del Cid (Alicante)
Teléfono: +34 965 430 014

Especificaciones técnicas

cODIGO

ANCHO BOCA (MM)
ALTURA BOCA (MM)
APERTURA BOCA (MM)
Embalaje

PESO (Kg)

1000324

150

30

145
450x210x345
5.5
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Heller Maquina Herramienta, S.L.

Blanco Macael, s/n
r Pol. Ind. Las Norias - 03670 Monforte del Cid (Alicante)
Teléfono: +34 965 430 014
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